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L- 08 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N032212 0.00 152,505.00 47,391,507.00
08 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO053596 0.00 445,867.00 47,837,374.00
N 08 | 100528260057431445
08 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N091736 0.00 698,339.00 48,535,713.00
08 | 100851440900229887
08 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N884268 0.00 2,902,168.00 51,437,881.00
08 |200750110806005826
08 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO NO044484 0.00 2,947,500.00 54,385,381.00
09 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO NO71027 0.00 1,197.00 54,386,578.00
09 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N709315 0.00 94,115.00 54,480,693.00
09 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N791636 0.00 100,000.00 54,580,693.00
09 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N994294 0.00 183,984.00 54,764,677.00
09 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N956650 0.00 538,500.00 55,303,177.00
09 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N964714 0.00 566,700.00 55,869,877.00
09 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N148379 0.00 1,739,150.00 57,609,027.00
09 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N171174 0.00 6,188,026 .00 63,797,053.00
09 | 100530090860006119
09 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N170731 0.00 15,624,907 .00 79,421,960.00
09 | 100799850860006119
09 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N598756 0.00 282,00 79,422,242 00
09 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N598758 0.00 1,526.00 79,423,768.00
10 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N484843 0.00 67,993.00 79,491,761.00
10 | 100822270900169175
10 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N584364 0.00 1,987,600.00 81,479,361.00
10 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N812465 0.00 2,923,000.00 84,402,361.00
10 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N486611 0.00 63,195,747.00 147,598,108.00
10 | 100804590830107448
10 | TRASLADO ENVIADO VIA SEBRA M216029 79,423,768.00 0.00 68,174,340.00
10 | PAGO CON ABONO CUENTA N671426 0.00 77,250,000.00 145,424,340.00
13 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N135618 0.00 222300 145,426 ,563.00 v
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